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MMANLY 200 LH

FRONTAGE
12.5M

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

220000..0044mm22

LENGTH
WIDTH

15880
11250

BED 1
BED 2
BED 3
BED 4

MEDIA
MEALS
KITCHEN

ALFRESCO GARAGE

3.5 x 3.3
3.0 x 3.0
3.2 x 3.0
3.0 x 2.9
3.5 x 3.2

3.3 x 3.1
3.4 x 2.2
4.3 x 2.8

5.8 x 5.8
LIVING 4.6 x 4.2

STUDY 2.5 x 2.2

Manly2 0 0
Media 3.3 x 3.1
Meals 3.4 x 2.2
Kitchen 4.3 x 2.8
Living 4.6 x 4.2
Garage 5.8 x 5.8

Bed 1 3.5 x 3.3
Bed 2 3.0 x 3.0
Bed 3 3.2 x 3.0
Bed 4 3.0 x 2.9
Alfresco 3.5 x 3.2
Study 2.5 x 2.2
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FRONTAGE

12.5m
LENGTH 19.44m 

WIDTH 11.25m

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

200.04m2 
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OPTIONS

+ Extend Benchtop by 600mm In Lieu of Pantry Cupboard
+ WIP Extension In Lieu of Study Nook

+ 880mm Stone Bench To Pantry

Walk In Panty Upgrade

MMANLY 200 LH

+ 750mm Nib To Media

Mirror Reverse Bed 1 & Media
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OPTIONS

+ Extend Benchtop by 600mm In Lieu of Pantry Cupboard
+ WIP Extension In Lieu of Study Nook

+ 880mm Stone Bench To Pantry

Walk In Panty Upgrade

MMANLY 200 LH

+ 750mm Nib To Media

Mirror Reverse Bed 1 & Media

WALK IN PANTRY UPGRADE  
+ extend benchtop by 600mm in lieu of pantry 
cupboard + wip extension in lieu of study nook  

+ 880mm stone bench to pantry  
MIRROR REVERSE BED 1 & MEDIA  

+ 750mm nib to media 

M A N LY  200 O P T I O N S

All plans are copyright, no part may be used, reproduced or copied by any means or in any form without the prior permission of the copyright owner. Plans are subject to change without notice.  
Dimensions may vary depending on façade style. Images, plans are not to scale.


